# 9A0-384<sup>Q&As</sup>

Adobe Experience Manager 6 Developer Exam

### Pass Adobe 9A0-384 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/9a0-384.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

😳 365 Days Free Update

Leads4Pass

800,000+ Satisfied Customers



### Leads4Pass

#### **QUESTION 1**

Which template allowed Paths expression would allow a page to be created with the path/ content / main / page1/ page2?

- A. /content/main/?
- B. /content/main/[^/]+(/,\*)?
- C. /content/main/[A/]+[A/]
- D. /content/main/\*
- Correct Answer: C

http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/developing/templates.html

#### **QUESTION 2**

Using the default Dispatcher configuration, which type of URL will have a response cached by the Dispatcher?

- A. URL denied by the /cache sections in dispatcher.any file.
- B. URL without a file extension.
- C. URL with query parameters.
- D. URL with an extension in its suffix.

Correct Answer: A

https://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/dispatcher/disp-config.html

#### **QUESTION 3**

Which has the highest preference during Sling Servlet registration?

- A. sling.servlet.paths
- B. sling.servlet.resourceTypes
- C. sllng.servlet.extension
- D. sling.servlet.selectors

Correct Answer: B

https://sling.apache.org/documentation/the-sling-engine/servlets.html

## Leads4Pass

#### **QUESTION 4**

You are creating a new OSGi configuration in the repository. When are the configuration changesapplied?

- A. By stopping and starting the bundle that refer the service,
- B. Changes are applied as soon as the node is updated by restarting the service.
- C. Immediately.
- D. After restarting the CQ instance.
- Correct Answer: B

http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/deploying/configuring\_osgi.html

#### **QUESTION 5**

In a typical author, publish and dispatcher setup, where is the dispatcher flush configured?

- A. In the author instance.
- B. In the publish instance.
- C. In the dispatcher module.
- D. At the webserver level.
- Correct Answer: A
- https://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/dispatcher.html

Latest 9A0-384 Dumps

9A0-384 VCE Dumps

9A0-384 Practice Test